
 
 
 
 

2021 Realtors® Political Action Committee Trustees’ 
Local Association(s)/Jurisdiction(s) 

 
2021 Officers: 
  Chair:    Brian Slater 
  Vice Chair:  Mark Mohn 
  Treasurer:  Linc Slipakoff 
   
DISTRICT ONE  
Trustees Associations/Boards  
Linc Slipakoff Greater Philadelphia Association 
lincslip@gmail.com  
  
Jack Barry  
jackbarry@kw.com  
  
DISTRICT TWO  
Trustees Associations/Boards  
Brian Slater Tri‐County Suburban Realtors® 
brian.slater@century21.com  
  
Mark Reale  
markreale44@gmail.com    
  
DISTRICT THREE  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Anne Costello Bucks County Association 
acostello@c21veterans.com   
  
Alex Shnayder   
ashnayder@gmail.com    
  
DISTRICT FOUR  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Mark Mohn Reading‐Berks Association 
mmohn@GoBerksCounty.com Schuylkill County Board 
  
Lisa Sanderson Greater Lehigh Valley Realtors® 
poconolisa@gmail.com    Pocono Mountains Association 
  
   
   



DISTRICT FIVE  
Trustees  Associations/Boards  
Anne Marie Bartlett Pike/Wayne Association 
annembartlett@gmail.com  
  
Sherrie Miller Greater Scranton Association  
sherrie0527@gmail.com  Luzerne County Association 
  
DISTRICT SIX  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Patricia Carey Realtors® Assn. of York & Adams Counties 
patricia@care4urealestate.com Lancaster County Association 
  
Larry Hatter  Greater Harrisburg Association 
hatman99r@aol.com   Lebanon County Association 
  
DISTRICT SEVEN  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Sabra Karr Central Susquehanna Valley Board 
sabra‐karr@villagerrealty.com Clearfield‐Jefferson Association 
 Elk‐Cameron County Board 
  
Kevin Hodrick Bradford‐Sullivan County Association  
kevinhodrick@gmail.com   McKean County Association 
 North Central Penn Board 
 West Branch Valley Association 
  
DISTRICT EIGHT  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Adam Conrad Allegheny Highland Association 
adam@perrywellingtonrealty.com  Cambria‐Somerset Association 
  
Melissa Sieg Centre County Association 
melissa@melissasieg.com Huntingdon County Board 
 Pen‐Mar Regional Association 
  
DISTRICT NINE  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Marsha Marsh Greater Erie Board 
marsha.marsh@marshamarsh.com Greater Mercer County Board 
 Warren County Board 
  
Lorraine DiDomenico  Allegheny Valley Board 
ljdidomenico@tprsold.com Butler County Association 
 Lawrence County Board 
  



  
DISTRICT TEN  
Trustees Associations/Boards 
Tony Molnar‐Strejcek Fayette County Board 

tony@tonysells.net 
Realtors® Assn of Westmoreland, Indiana, and 
Mon Valley 

 Washington‐Greene Association 
  
  
David Dean Beaver County Association 
ddean@howardhanna.com  Greater Allegheny‐Kiski Area Board 
 Realtors® Assn of Metropolitan Pittsburgh 
 Westmoreland West Association 

 
 

For further information, contact Sherri Martin, director of Public Policy & Political Affairs, at 
smartin@parealtors.org.  

 
 
 
 

 


